
PA00284
portabiti - coat-hook

Design: COLOMBO & VANTUSSO

materiale
metallo pressofuso
nylon

finiture
argento 7
nichel lucido
nichel satinato

material
die-cast metal
nylon

finishings
silver 7
polished nickel
satin finish nickel

71

60

60

230

40

finiture disponibili
(pag. 166)
finiture innovative
(pag. 167)

available finishings 
(page 166)
innovative finishings
(page 167)

120

107

74

PA00282 
portabiti - coat-hook

Design: BERT & BERT

materiale
metallo pressofuso

finiture
argento 7
cromo lucido
nichel satinato

material
die-cast metal

finishings
silver 7
polished chrome
satin finish nickel

finiture disponibili
(pag. 166)

available finishings 
(page 166)

38


